P
R
E
C
IS
IO
N
 T

    Black Enamel Finish
○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
SERIES 11H: Cast Iron Heads
 with Black Wrinkle Finish
SERIES 33H: Forged and Hardened Steel
Heads with Smooth Black Enamel Finish
“C” prefix in Catalog No. indicates Satin Chrome finish
11MH SeriesMetric Only 33MH Series
   Size Graduation Catalog No. EDP No. Price Catalog No. EDP No.   Price
 4” 8ths, 16ths, 32nds, 64ths 11H-4-4R 50049 33H-4-4R 50203
 4” 8ths, 16ths, 32nds, 64ths C11H-4-4R 56360 C33H-4-4R 56390
 6” 8ths, 16ths, 32nds, 64ths 11H-6-4R 50051 33H-6-4R 50205
 6” 8ths, 16ths, 32nds, 64ths C11H-6-4R 56362 C33H-6-4R 56392
 6” 32nds, 64ths, 50ths, 100ths 11H-6-16R 50053 33H-6-16R 50207
 6” 32nds, 64ths, 50ths, 100ths C11H-6-16R 56364 C33H-6-16R 56394
12” 8ths, 16ths, 32nds, 64ths 11H-12-4R 50055 33H-12-4R 50209
12” 8ths, 16ths, 32nds, 64ths C11H-12-4R 56366 C33H-12-4R 56396
12” 32nds, 64ths, 50ths, 100ths 11H-12-16R 50057 33H-12-16R 50211
12” 32nds, 64ths, 50ths, 100ths C11H-12-16R 56368 C33H-12-16R 56398
18” 8ths, 16ths, 32nds, 64ths 11H-18-4R 50059 33H-18-4R 50213
18” 8ths, 16ths, 32nds, 64ths C11H-18-4R 56370 C33H-18-4R 56400
18” 32nds, 64ths, 50ths, 100ths 11H-18-16R 50061 33H-18-16R 50215
18” 32nds, 64ths, 50ths, 100ths C11H-18-16R 56372 C33H-18-16R 56402
24” 8ths, 16ths, 32nds, 64ths 11H-24-4R 50063 33H-24-4R 50217
24” 8ths, 16ths, 32nds, 64ths C11H-24-4R 56374 C33H-24-4R 56404
24” 32nds, 64ths, 50ths, 100ths 11H-24-16R 50065 33H-24-16R 50219
24” 32nds, 64ths, 50ths, 100ths C11H-24-16R 56376 C33H-24-16R 56406
150mm mm and 1/2mm Both Sides 11MH-150 56241 33MH-150 56247
150mm mm and 1/2mm Both Sides C11MH-150 56380 C33MH-150 56410
300mm mm and 1/2mm Both Sides 11MH-300 56243 33MH-300 56249
300mm mm and 1/2mm Both Sides C11MH-300 56382 C33MH-300 56412
600mm mm and 1/2mm Both Sides 11MH-600 56245 33MH-600 9956251
600mm mm and 1/2mm Both Sides C11MH-600 56384 C33MEH-600 56414
Inch / Metric 11MEH Series 33MEH Series
300mm 1/2mm, 32nds One Side; 11MEH-300 50067 33MEH-300 50221
11-3/4 mm & 64ths Reversed C11MEH-300 56386 C33MEH-300 56416
600mm 1/2mm, 32nds One Side; 11MEH-600 56121 33MEH-600 50237
23-1/2” mm & 64ths Reversed C11MEH-600 56388 C33MEH-600 56418
P
R
E

• With reversible lock bolt, scriber, spirit level and hardened,
tempered steel blades.
• Machine-divided blade has very sharp, accurate graduations and is
easy to read.
• Square head slides smoothly and may be removed to level work.
• Bearing surfaces are accurately ground.
SERIES 11HC: Cast Iron Heads
with Black Wrinkle Finish
Size Graduation Catalog No. EDP No. Price Catalog No. EDP No.   Price
4” 8ths, 16ths, 32nds, 64ths 11HC-4-4R 9950050 33HC-4-4R 50204
4” 8ths, 16ths, 32nds, 64ths C11HC-4-4R 56361 C33HC-4-4R 56391
6” 8ths, 16ths, 32nds, 64ths 11HC-6-4R 50052 33HC-6-4R 50206
6” 8ths, 16ths, 32nds, 64ths C11HC-6-4R 56363 C33HC-6-4R 56393
6” 32nds, 64ths, 50ths, 100ths 11HC-6-16R 50054 33HC-6-16R 50208
6” 32nds, 64ths, 50ths, 100ths C11HC-6-16R 56365 C33HC-6-16R 56395
12” 8ths, 16ths, 32nds, 64ths 11HC-12-4R 50056 33HC-12-4R 50210
12” 8ths, 16ths, 32nds, 64ths C11HC-12-4R 56367 C33HC-12-4R 56397
12” 32nds, 64ths, 50ths, 100ths 11HC-12-16R 50058 33HC-12-16R 50212
12” 32nds, 64ths, 50ths, 100ths C11HC-12-16R 56369 C33HC-12-16R 56399
18” 8ths, 16ths, 32nds, 64ths 11HC-18-4R 50060 33HC-18-4R 50214
18” 8ths, 16ths, 32nds, 64ths C11HC-18-4R 56371 C33HC-18-4R 56401
18” 32nds, 64ths, 50ths, 100ths 11HC-18-16R 50062 33HC-18-16R 50216
18” 32nds, 64ths, 50ths, 100ths C11HC-18-16R 56373 C33HC-18-16R 56403
24” 8ths, 16ths, 32nds, 64ths 11HC-24-4R 50064 33HC-24-4R 50218
24” 8ths, 16ths, 32nds, 64ths C11HC-24-4R 56375 C33HC-24-4R 56405
24” 32nds, 64ths, 50ths, 100ths 11HC-24-16R 50066 33HC-24-16R 50220
24” 32nds, 64ths, 50ths, 100ths C11HC-24-16R 56377 C33HC-24-16R 56407
Metric 11MHC Series 33MHC Series
150mm mm and 1/2mm Both Sides 11MHC-150 56242 33MHC-150 56248
150mm mm and 1/2mm Both Sides C11MHC-150 56381 C33MHC-150 56411
300mm mm and 1/2mm Both Sides 11MHC-300 56244 33MHC-300 9956250
300mm mm and 1/2mm Both Sides C11MHC-300 56383 C33MHC-300 56413
600mm mm and 1/2mm Both Sides 11MHC-600 56246 33MHC-600 9956252
600mm mm and 1/2mm Both Sides C11MHC-600 56385 C33MHC-600 56415
Inch / Metric 11MEHC Series 33MEHC Series
300mm 1/2mm, 32nds One Side; 11MEHC-300 50068 33MEHC-300 50222
11 3/4 mm & 64ths Reverse Side C11MEHC-300 56387 C33MEHC-300 56417
600mm 1/2mm, 32nds One Side; 11MEHC-600 50075 33MEHC-600 50238
23 1/2” mm & 64ths Reverse Side C11MEHC-600 56389 C33MEHC-600 56419
SERIES 33HC: Forged and Hardened Steel
Heads with Smooth Black Enamel Finish
“C” prefix in Catalog No. indicates Satin Chrome Finish

WITH SQUARE HEAD, CENTER HEAD,
AND REVERSIBLE PROTRACTOR HEAD
STARRETT SERIES 434, 435:
• With reversible lock bolt, scriber, spirit level and
hardened, tempered steel blade.
• Direct reading double 180° protractor scale.
• Machine-divided blade has very sharp, accurate
graduations and is easy to read.
• Stable heads.
• Bearing surfaces accurately ground.
SERIES 435: Cast Iron Heads
with Black Wrinkle Finish
Size Graduation Blade Catalog No. EDP No. Price Catalog No. EDP No.   Price
4R - 8ths, 16ths, Regular 435-12-4R 51556 434-12-4R 51542
Quick Read 32nds, 64ths Satin Finish C435-12-4R 66682 C434-12-4R 51548
    12” 16R - Quick Read 32nds, 64ths Regular 435-12-16R 51557 434-12-16R 51543
Aircraft Quick Read 50ths, 100ths Satin Finish C434-12-16R 51549
4R - 8ths, 16ths, Regular 435-18-4R 51558 434-18-4R 51544
Quick Read 32nds, 64ths Satin Finish C434-18-4R 51550
    18” 16R - Quick Read 32nds, 64ths Regular 434-18-16R 51545
Aircraft Quick Read 50ths, 100ths Satin Finish C434-18-16R 51551
4R - 8ths, 16ths, Regular 435-24-4R 51559 434-24-4R 51546
Quick Read 32nds, 64ths Satin Finish C434-24-4R 51552
    24” 16R - Quick Read 32nds, 64ths Regular 434-24-16R 51547
Aircraft Quick Read 50ths, 100ths Satin Finish C434-24-16R 51553
Metric Only  434M Series               434M Series
300mm mm and 1/2mm Both Sides Regular 435M-300 66177 434M-300 996255
Satin Finish C435M-300 61918 C434M-300 56420
600mm mm and 1/2mm Both Sides Regular 435M-600 66681 434M-600 9956256
Satin Finish C434M-600 56421
Inch / Metric 435ME Series 434ME Series
300mm 1/2mm, 32nds One Side; Regular 435ME-300 51560 434ME-300 51554
11 3/4” mm & 64ths Reverse Side Satin Finish C434ME-300 56422
600mm 1/2mm, 32nds One Side; Regular 435ME-600 51561 434ME-600 51555
23 1/2” mm & 64ths Reverse Side Satin Finish C434ME-600 56423
SERIES 434: Forged & Hardened
Square & Center Heads, Cast Iron
Protractor Head with Smooth Black